NAME:

Onions
Senshyu

Autumn Winter

Red Onions
Blood Red

Shallots
Red Sun

Broad Bean

Aquadulce

Garlic
Pink
White

Autumn Onions/Shallots/Broad Beans

and Garlic Order Form

Size

250 grams

250 grams

250 grams

500 grams

250 grams

per Bulb
per Bulb

Price

£1.00

£1.00

£1.00

[1.80

£2.40

£0.70
£0.80

Amount

Please return this form to the Store or email the Secretary

annenlhssec(@gmai].com

Before 29th July to secure your order


mailto:annenlhssec@gmail.com

