NAME:

and Garlic Order Form			
	Size	Price	Amount
Onions			
Senshyu	250 grams	£1.00	
Autumn Winter	250 grams	£1.00	
Red Onions			
Blood Red	250 grams	£1.00	
Shallots			
Red Sun	500 grams	£1.80	
Broad Bean			
Aquadulce	250 grams	£2.40	
Garlic			
Pink	per Bulb	£0.70	
White	per Bulb	£0.80	
Please re	eturn this form to the <u>annenlhssec@</u> Before 29th July to	<u>)gmail.com</u>	ecretary